
                                                                                                                                                                                                           

 

List of Erasmus+ contact persons 

• Faculty of Economics, Business and Tourism 

ECTS Coordinator: 

Izv.prof.dr.sc. Ivana Bulog,  

ivana.bulog@efst.hr 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Danijela Coppola, dipl.oec 

tel. +385 21 430 706 

dcoppola@efst.hr 

 

• Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences 

ECTS Coordinators: 

DEPARTMENT  e-mail 

Faculty of 
Humanities and 
Social Sciences doc. dr. sc. Ana Torlak 

atorlak@ffst.hr 
 

Croatian language 
and literature Doc. dr. sc.  Eni Buljubašić 

enib@ffst.hr 
 

English language 
and literature Dr. sc.Danijela Šegedin Borovina dsegedin@ffst.hr 

Italian language 
and literature 

Dr. sc. Andrea Rogošić, Assistant 
Professor 

arogosic@ffst.hr  
 

German language 
and literature Dr.sc. Marijana Erstić 

merstic@ffst.hr  
 

History Dr. sc. Zvonimir Forker 
zforker@ffst.hr 
 

Art History 
Dr. sc. Dalibor Prančević, 
Assistant Professor dalibor@ffst.hr 

Philosophy Dr.sc. Danica Radoš 
drados@ffst.hr 
 

Sociology Dr. sc. Toni Popović tpopovic1@ffst.hr 

Pedagogy mr.sc. Joško Barbir 
jbarbir@ffst.hr 
 

Preschool 
Education Danijela Petrušić 

dpetrusic@ffst.hr 
 

Teacher Education Mr.sc. Marijo Krnić, Lecturer 
marijo.krnic@ffst.hr  
 

Psychology Bruno Barać 
bbarac@ffst.hr 
 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Tamara Ljubičić, MS (also 

responsible for signing Learning 

Agreements) 

tel. +385 21 329 290 

ljubicic@ffst.hr 

 

• Faculty of Electrical Engineering, Mechanical Engineering and Naval Architecture 

ECTS Coordinator: 

dr.sc. Branimir Lela, blela@fesb.hr 

 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Mirjana Simunić 

Tel: +385 21 305 715 

erasmus@fesb.hr 
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• Faculty of Kinesiology 

ECTS Coordinator: 

izv. prof. dr. sc. Šime Veršić, 

sime.versic@kifst.eu 

 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Professor Ana Penjak, PhD 

tel. +385 21 302 440 

erasmus@kifst.hr 

 
 

• Faculty of Science 

ECTS Coordinator: 

doc. dr. sc. Žarko Kovač, 

zarko.kovac@pmfst.hr 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

doc. dr. sc. Gordan Radobolja 

tel: +385 21 619 259 
gordan@pmfst.hr 

 
 

• Faculty of Civil Engineering, Architecture and Geodesy 

ECTS Coordinator: 

izv. prof. dr. sc. Deana Breški, 

deana.breski@gradst.hr 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

doc.dr.sc. Ivan Banović 

tel. +385 21 303 300 

ivan.banovic@gradst.hr 

 
 

• Catholic Faculty of Theology 

ECTS Coordinator: 

doc. dr. sc. Ante Akrap,  

ante.akrap@st.t-com.hr 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Professor Ivan Macut,PhD  

ivanmacut@libero.it and  

Ana Peroš, MS  

Tel. +385 21 308 322 

aperos@kbf-st.hr 

 

• Faculty of Chemistry and Technology 

ECTS Coordinator: 

Izv.prof.dr.sc. Ante Prkić,  

prkic@ktf-split.hr 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Professor Dražan Jozić, PhD, 

tel. +385 21 329 454 

jozicd@ktf-split.hr 
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• School of Medicine 

ECTS Coordinator: 

izv. prof. dr. sc. Joško Božić,  

bozic.ptf@mefst.hr 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Andrea Buzov, mag. oec.  

Tel.: +385 21 557 923  

andrea.buzov@mefst.hr 

 

• Faculty of Maritime Studies 

ECTS Coordinator: 

dr.sc. Anita Gudelj,  

anita@pfst.hr 

 

 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Aleksandra Banić, dipl. oec., univ. spec. oec 

tel. +385 21 619 466 

erasmus@pfst.hr 

 

• Faculty of Law 

ECTS Coordinator: 

Vedran Zlatić, mag. iur.  

vedran.zlatic@pravst.hr 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Blanka Čop, mag. soc.  

blanka.cop@pravst.hr 

 

• Academy of Arts 

ECTS and Erasmus Coordinator: 

doc. art. Marko Zupan 
international@umas.hr 

 

• University Department of Marine Studies 

ECTS and Erasmus Coordinator: 

Professor Mirela Petrić, PhD 

Tel.+385 21 510 194 

mirela.petric@unist.hr 

 

• University Department of Professional Studies 

ECTS Coordinator: 

Katarina Krnić, senior lecturer 

katarina.krnic@oss.unist.hr 

 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Mia Vatavuk, dipl.oec 

Tel. +385 21 329 319 

mia.vatavuk@yahoo.com 

international@oss.unist.hr 
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• University Department of Forensic Sciences 

ECTS and Erasmus Coordinator: 

dr.sc. Nevena Aljinović, Assistant Professor 

naljinov@unist.hr 

 

• University Department of Health Studies 

ECTS Coordinator: 

mag. rad. techn. Tatjana Matijaš, 

tatjana.matijas@ozs.unist.hr 

 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Prof.Irena Drmić Hofman, PhD 

idhofman@ozs.unist.hr 

 

• University Department of Mediterranean Agriculture 

ECTS Coordinator: 

izv. prof. dr. sc. Frane Strikić 

e-mail: fstrikic@unist.hr 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

doc. dr. sc. Goran Zdunić 

e-mail: Goran.Zdunic@krs.hr 

 

 

• Independent study programme for Hotel Management and Gastronomy 

ECTS Coordinator: 

Ljudevit Pranić, doc.dr.sc. 

ljudevit.pranic@efst.hr 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Mirna Kovačić, spec oecc. 
mikovacic@unist.hr 
 

 

 

 

• Undergraduate university study program Communication and Media 

ECTS and Erasmus Coordinator: 

prof. dr. sc. Viktorija Car 

vcar@kim.unist.hr 
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